
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR     
 

No./Exam-2/Conf./2022/798                                       Date : 18 /08/2022  
  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  

Time Table of B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) IInd, IVth & VIth  Sem. 

Examination June, 2022  

(For SOS (CBCS) - Regular_Ex & ATKT-Students) 

 

Time: 09:00 A.M.  to 12:00 Noon 

  

 

EXAM CENTRE - SOS IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION, 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 
 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) IInd Sem.            (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)   

Date  Day  Paper Code  Name of Paper  

07-09-2022 Wednesday BAHNMS201 PRINT JOURNALISM 

09-09-2022 Friday BAHNMS202 HISTORY OF MEDIA 

12-09-2022 Monday 
BAHNMS203 

COMPUTER SCIENCE-II DATA PROCESSING 

SOFTWARE 

14-09-2022 Wednesday BAHNMS204 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

 

 

 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) IVth Sem. (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)  

Date   Day   Paper Code   Subject   

30-08-2022 Tuesday BAHNMS401 WEB MEDIA 

01-09-2022 Thursday BAHNMS402 DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM 

03-09-2022 Saturday BAHNMS403 ADVERTISING 

06-09-2022 Tuesday BAHNMS404 INDIAN THOUGHT 

08-09-2022 Thursday BAHNMS405 VIDEO PRODUCTION 

 



 

B.A. (Hons. in Mass Communication) VIth  Sem. (For SOS - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

29-08-2022 Monday BAHNMS601 MEDIA LAWS 

31-08-2022 Wednesday BAHNMS602 COMMUNICATION RESEARCH 

02-09-2022 Friday BAHNMS603 FILM STUDIES 

05-09-2022 Monday BAHNMS604 MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

     EXAM CONTROLLER    
Copy To :    

1. The senior Supdt. Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

2. Principal, All Concerning Colleges.    

3. Dy. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

4. Secretory to vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.     

5. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

6. I/c., Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior     

 

 

ASST./DY. REGISTRAR (CONF./EXAM)    


